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Bench 505-22-CC0005 (GPC) Transit - General Planning AECOM Technical Services, Inc Peter Voorhees peter.voorhees@aecom.com 6/19/2022 6/18/2025 6/18/2027

Bench 505-22-CC0009 (GPC) Transit - General Planning Rummel, Klepper & Kahl, LLP Jiaxin Tong jtong@rkk.com 6/19/2022 6/18/2025 6/18/2027

Bench 505-22-CC0010 (GPC) Transit - General Planning Michael Baker International, Inc. Lorna Parkins lparkins@mbakerintl.com 6/19/2022 6/18/2025 6/18/2027

Bench 505-22-CC0011 (GPC) Transit - General Planning WSP USA Inc Jacob Craig Jacob.Craig@wsp.com 6/19/2022 6/18/2025 6/18/2027

Bench 505-22-CC0012 (GPC) Transit - General Planning Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Lucas Muller lucas.muller@kimley-horndc.com 7/12/2022 7/11/2025 7/11/2027

Bench 505-23-CC0001 (GPC) Rail - General Planning AECOM Technical Services, Inc Susan Anderson susan.anderson@aecom.com 7/25/2022 7/24/2025 7/24/2027

Bench 505-23-CC0002 (GPC) Rail - General Planning HDR Engineering Inc Karen Harrington karen.harrington@hdrinc.com 8/2/2022 8/1/2025 8/1/2027

Bench 505-23-CC0003 (GPC) Rail - General Planning Mofatt & Nichol Eric Burke eburke@moffattnichol.com 8/2/2022 8/1/2025 8/1/2027

Bench 505-23-CC0004 (GPC) Rail - General Planning STV/Ralph Whitehead Associates, Inc Monica Barrow monica.barrow@stvinc.com 8/1/2022 7/31/2025 7/31/2027

Bench 505-23-CC0009 Financial GPC Bench Contract SC&H Group Inc 2/1/2023 1/31/2024 1/31/2028

Bench 505-23-CC0010 Financial GPC Bench Contract WSP USA Inc 2/1/2023 1/31/2024 1/31/2028

Bench 505-23-CC0013 Communications and Marketing GPC Siddall Communications, LLC kira Siddall ksiddall@siddall.com 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 6/30/2028

Bench 505-23-CC0014 Communications and Marketing GPC Pulsar Advertising Inc Jim Wright jwrightpulsar@gmail.com 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 6/30/2028

Bench 505-23-CC0015 Communications and Marketing GPC  Charles Ryan Associates Susan Lavenski slavenski@charlesryan.com 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 6/30/2028

Bench 505-23-CC0016 Communications and Marketing GPC  The Hatcher Group Inc. Amy Buckley abuckley@thehatchergroup.com 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 6/30/2028

Bench 505-23-CC0017 Communications and Marketing GPC PRR, Inc Keri Shoemaker kshoemaker@prrbiz.com 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 6/30/2028

Exclusive 505-20-CC0010 Intercity Bus Additional routes Dillons Bus Service, Inc Scott Spengel scott.spengel@coachusa.com 7/14/2020 7/23/2023 7/23/2026

Exclusive 505-22-CC0001 Intercity Bus Services Phase III Dillons Bus Service, Inc Derrick Kazimierski derrick.kazimierski 10/5/2021 10/4/2023 10/4/2026

Exclusive 505-22-CC0008 Media Montoring The Winvale Group, LLC Jeff Vittone jvittone@winvale.com 4/27/2022 4/26/2024 4/26/2027

Exclusive 505-23-CC0007 Gov Delivery Contract ThunderCat Technology, LLC Eric Shroeder 12/20/2022 12/19/2023 12/19/2023

State VA-150915-QLA Socrata Software Alex  DerHovhannessian aderhov@qlarion.com 2/28/2022 2/27/2024

State E194-79495  14, 15, 19, and 27 Passenger Van BOC lift Sonny Merryman Inc Mark Roberts mark@sonnymerryman.com 8/1/2018 7/31/2023 7/31/2023

State E194-87443 Vehicle: ADA Lowered Floor Minivan MY2021 Chrysler Sonny Merryman Mark Roberts mark@sonnymerryman.com 12/1/2020 11/30/2022 11/30/2025

State E194-94462 Vehicles: BOC, Low Floor, 13 – 21 Passenger Sonny Merryman Mark Roberts mark@sonnymerryman.com 11/30/2021 11/29/2023 11/29/2023
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